
COOLEY LLP 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW  

SAN FR AN C I SC O  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

1221382 v1/SF   CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
 NO. 5:10-CV-05878 LHK 

 

COOLEY LLP 
MICHAEL G. RHODES (116127)  
(rhodesmg@cooley.com) 
MATTHEW D. BROWN (196972)  
(brownmd@cooley.com) 
101 California Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94111-5800 
Telephone: (415) 693-2000 
Facsimile: (415) 693-2222 

Attorneys for Defendant 
AdMarvel, Inc. 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN JOSE DIVISION 

In re iPhone Application Litigation Case No. 5:10-cv-05878-LHK

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

 
 

 

Lalo v. Apple, Inc  et al Doc. 101

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/5:2010cv05878/235551/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/5:2010cv05878/235551/101/
http://dockets.justia.com/


COOLEY LLP 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW  

SAN FR AN C I SC O  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

1221382 v1/SF 1. CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
 NO. 5:10-CV-05878 LHK 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

I hereby certify that on May 18, 2011, I served the documents described below in the 

manner(s) described below: 

DEFENDANT ADMARVEL , INC.’S CORPORATE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND 

STATEMENT OF INTERESTED ENTITIES OR PERSONS 

 By e-mailed Notice of Electronic Filing via the Court’s ECF filing system, to all parties 

listed for such electronic service; and  

 (By U.S. Mail) I am personally and readily familiar with the business practice of Cooley 

LLP for collection and processing of correspondence for mailing with the United States 

Postal Service, and I caused such envelope(s) with postage thereon fully prepaid to be 

placed in the United States Postal Service at San Francisco, California: 
 
Christopher Wolf  
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
Columbia Square 
555 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 

Clayton .C. James 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
One Tabor Center 
1200 Seventeenth Street, Suite 1500 
Denver, CO 80204

 
Richard A. Lockridge  
Lockridge Grindal Nauen, LLP 
100 Washington Avenue South, Suite 2200 
Minneapolis, MN 55401-2179
 
 

Dated May 18, 2011 
 /s/ Sandra Warren     
Sandra Warren 
COOLEY LLP 
101 California Street, 5th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
Telephone: (415) 693-2000 
FAX: (415) 693-2222 
Email:  swarren@cooley.com 

Filer’s Attestation: Pursuant to General Order No. 45, Section X(B) regarding signatures, 
Matthew D. Brown hereby attests that concurrence in the filing of this document, has been 
obtained. 

 /s/ Matthew D. Brown     
Matthew D. Brown 


