vi / (		
1	COOLEY LLP	
2	MICHAEL G. RHODES (116127) (rhodesmg@cooley.com) MATTHEW D. BROWN (196972) (brownmd@cooley.com) 101 California Street, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor San Francisco, CA 94111-5800	
3	MATTHEW D. BROWN (196972) (brownmd@cooley.com)	
4	101 California Street, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor San Francisco, CA 94111-5800	
5	Telephone: (415) 693-2000 Facsimile: (415) 693-2222	
6	Attorneys for Defendant AdMarvel, Inc.	
7	AdMarvel, Inc.	
8	UNITED STATES	DISTRICT COURT
9	NORTHERN DISTRI	ICT OF CALIFORNIA
10	SAN JOSE	DIVISION
11		
12	In re iPhone Application Litigation	Case No. 5:10-cv-05878-LHK
13		CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21 22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		
COOLEY LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW SAN FRANCISCO	1221382 v1/SF	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE No. 5:10-cv-05878 LHK

1	CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE		
2	I hereby certify that on May 18, 2011, I served the documents described below in the		
3	manner(s) described below:		
4	DEFENDANT ADMARVEL, INC.'S CORPORATE DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND		
5	STATEMENT OF INTERESTED ENTITIES OR PERSONS		
6	By e-mailed Notice of Electronic Filing via the Court's ECF filing system, to all parties		
7	listed for such electronic service; and		
8	• (By U.S. Mail) I am personally and readily familiar with the business practice of Cooley		
9	LLP for collection and processing of correspondence for mailing with the United States		
10	Postal Service, and I caused such envelope(s) with postage thereon fully prepaid to be		
11	placed in the United States Postal Service at San Francisco, California:		
12	Christopher Wolf Clayton .C. James		
13	Hogan Lovells US LLP Columbia Square Hogan Lovells US LLP One Tabor Center		
14	555 Thirteenth Street, NW 1200 Seventeenth Street, Suite 1500 Washington, DC 20004 Denver, CO 80204		
15	Lockridge Grindal Nauen, LLP 100 Washington Avenue South, Suite 2200		
16			
17	Minneapolis, MN 55401-2179		
18	Dated May 18, 2011		
19	/s/ Sandra Warren Sandra Warren		
20	COOLEY LLP 101 California Street, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor		
21	San Francisco, CA 94111 Telephone: (415) 693-2000		
22	FAX: (415) 693-2222 Email: swarren@cooley.com		
23			
24	Filer's Attestation: Pursuant to General Order No. 45, Section X(B) regarding signature Matthew D. Brown hereby attests that concurrence in the filing of this document, has been obtained.		
25			
26	/s/ Matthew D. Brown		
27	Matthew D. Brown		
28			

COOLEY LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW SAN FRANCISCO

1221382 v1/SF

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE No. 5:10-cv-05878 LHK